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2024 Indoor - Juniors · Under 12 Indoor

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

A Thu 19 Sep 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Uni Blue Albion Park Mitchell Reed
Sophie Barritt

B Thu 19 Sep 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 2 Fairy Meadow Uni Gold Bryce Clarkson
Zeke Thompson

A Thu 19 Sep 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Robertson Wests White Bryce Clarkson
Ashton Jones

B Thu 19 Sep 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 2 Shoalies Dapto Piper Mathiesen
Samantha Reed

A Fri 20 Sep 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Figderra Wests Blue Jason Greenwood
Macy Ashby

B Fri 20 Sep 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 2 Saints Wests Red Mackenzie Hutchinson
Zoe Russell
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

A Thu 26 Sep 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Wests Blue Uni Blue Jackson Hutchinson
Malachy HURLEY

B Thu 26 Sep 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 2 Wests Red Fairy Meadow Bryce Clarkson
Mackenzie Hutchinson

B Thu 26 Sep 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Dapto Saints Malachy HURLEY
Sophie Barritt

A Thu 26 Sep 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 2 Albion Park Robertson Bryce Clarkson
Macy Ashby

A Fri 27 Sep 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Wests White Figderra Bryce Clarkson
Malachy HURLEY

B Fri 27 Sep 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Uni Gold Shoalies Jason Greenwood
Levi Brown
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

B Thu 17 Oct 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Fairy Meadow Saints Malachy HURLEY
Mitchell Reed

A Thu 17 Oct 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 2 Wests Blue Albion Park Addison Healey
Bryce Clarkson
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B Thu 17 Oct 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Uni Gold Dapto Jackson Hutchinson
Mackenzie Hutchinson

A Thu 17 Oct 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 2 Figderra Robertson Christian Peters
Zoe Russell

A Fri 18 Oct 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Uni Blue Wests White Sophie Barritt
Bryce Clarkson

B Fri 18 Oct 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Shoalies Wests Red

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

A Thu 24 Oct 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park Figderra Malachy HURLEY
Neil Greenwood

B Thu 24 Oct 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 2 Wests Red Uni Gold Bryce Clarkson
Jackson Hutchinson

A Thu 24 Oct 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Robertson Uni Blue Addison Healey
Bryce Clarkson

B Thu 24 Oct 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 2 Saints Shoalies Mitchell Reed
Macy Ashby

A Fri 25 Oct 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Wests White Wests Blue Bryce Clarkson
Piper Mathiesen

B Fri 25 Oct 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Dapto Fairy Meadow Zoe Russell
Levi Brown
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

B Thu 31 Oct 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Uni Gold Saints Ava Parker
Mitchell Reed

B Thu 31 Oct 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 2 Wests Red Dapto Zoe Russell
Bryce Clarkson

B Thu 31 Oct 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Shoalies Fairy Meadow

A Thu 31 Oct 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 2 Wests Blue Robertson Zoe Russell
Bryce Clarkson

A Fri 01 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Wests White Albion Park
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A Fri 01 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Uni Blue Figderra

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024
Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Games from Rd 7 15/11/2024 will be played on Friday 8/11/2024 -Wests Red v FM (6:10 pm) and Albion Park V Robertson (7:00 pm)

A Thu 07 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Figderra Wests Blue

B Thu 07 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 2 Fairy Meadow Uni Gold

B Thu 07 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Shoalies Dapto

A Thu 07 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 2 Robertson Wests White

B Fri 08 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Saints Wests Red

A Fri 08 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Uni Blue Albion Park
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Games scheduled for Friday 15/11/2024 have been moved to Friday 8/11/2024

A Thu 14 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Wests Blue Uni Blue

A Thu 14 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 2 Wests White Figderra

B Thu 14 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Uni Gold Shoalies

B Thu 14 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 2 Dapto Saints
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B 
Moved to Fri
8/11/2024 -
6:10 pm

Fri 15 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Wests Red Fairy Meadow

A 
Moved to Fri
8/11/2024 -
7:00 pm

Fri 15 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park Robertson
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

B Thu 21 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Fairy Meadow Saints

A Thu 21 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 2 Uni Blue Wests White

A Thu 21 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Figderra Robertson

B Thu 21 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 2 Shoalies Wests Red

B Fri 22 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Uni Gold Dapto

A Fri 22 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Wests Blue Albion Park

Page 10 of 14 Accessed at 31 Oct 2024 at 21:06:10



Round 9 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

A Thu 28 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Wests White Wests Blue

A Thu 28 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 2 Albion Park Figderra

B Thu 28 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Saints Shoalies

B Thu 28 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 2 Wests Red Uni Gold

B Fri 29 Nov 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Dapto Fairy Meadow

A Fri 29 Nov 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Robertson Uni Blue

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

A Thu 05 Dec 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Wests White Albion Park

A Thu 05 Dec 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 2 Uni Blue Figderra

B Thu 05 Dec 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Wests Red Dapto

B Thu 05 Dec 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 2 Shoalies Fairy Meadow

B Fri 06 Dec 2024 16:30 Indoor Court 1 Uni Gold Saints

A Fri 06 Dec 2024 17:20 Indoor Court 1 Wests Blue Robertson
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Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Thu 12 Dec 2024 00:00 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD

Thu 12 Dec 2024 00:00 Indoor Court 2 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Pool Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Thu 12 Dec 2024 00:00 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD
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